
E 22

EXISTING 
 COMUNITY HALL

RLY. COLONY ROAD

S H E DPROP. PAY
& USE TOILET

PE
DE

ST
RI

AN
 P

AT
H

ELECTRICAL (G) AND 
EXISTING

TELEPHONE 
EXCHANGE

EXISTING RAILWAY COLONY  AREA
HIGH MAST
FOR LIGHT

PAVED SURFACE

HIGH MAST
FOR LIGHT

LIFT

PROP. EXTN.OF FOB

RLY. COLONY ROAD

DROP LANE

DROP LANE

VIP LANE

 TR-D OFFICE

CHANDIL STATION BUILDING
PROPOSED

45.0m.X17.0m. FO
O

T 
PA

TH

WEL-COME GATE WEL-COME GATE

EXTG. COLONY ROAD

4 WHEELER
PARKING

4 WHEELER
 PARKING

2 WHEELER PARKING

PE
D

ES
TR

IA
N

 P
AT

H

PEDESTRIAN PATH WAY

3.3000

PEDESTRIAN PATH WAY

3.75

5.0M

AREA=704 Sqm

AREA 624 Sqm

SOUTH EASTERN  RAILWAY 

CHANDIL RAILWAY STATION  
MASTER PLAN

STATUS

AMRIT BHARAT STATION SCHEME
FOR 16 STATIONS IN ADRA DIVISION.

DATE :

REV.

03.07.2024

R0 R1 R2

ADRA DIVISION DRG.No. CPM/ADA/12/24

SCALE: N.T.S.

SHEET-1/3

RAILWAY BOUNDARYRAILWAY BOUNDARY

RAILWAY BOUNDARY

RAILWAY BOUNDARY

SHUNTING NECK       CAL - 179.60m (PT - DE)

4.72m

5.05m

14.25m

TC = 6.15m

5.3m

5.19m

4.65m

8.75m

24.52m

L .OF STATION BUILDING
CH : 0.00 m, KM : 376.592(VIA-ADA)

TATA

TO PURULIA

ELC(G) & ELEC : OHE OFFICE

E 22

E8
E 58E 56

E 28E 29E 33

RPF
25

RSF
44

RSF
42

E 9

TY 16B TY 16A

AUTOMATIC VEHICLE VERIFICATION GOOMTY

SHUNTING NECK NO-1 CAL - 251.95M (PT-D/E)

SHUNTING NECK NO-2 CAL - 243.31M (PT-D/E)

GOODS PLATFORM

GOODS
SHED

NATIONAL HIGHWAY KM : 285.708 (VIA - TATA)

UP    DN

C
H

 : 
14

2.
76

 m

COLONY ROAD BOOKING
OFFICE

D
/E

   
 C

H
 : 

26
.0

0 
m

TO
 N

AT
IO

N
AL

 H
IG

H
W

AY
R

 O
 A

 D

C
H

 : 
30

.0
0 

m

E 37
E 40 E 22

T. 18 ES- 39
ES- 21 T. 19 T. 24

ES- 30
T. 27

ES- 41

ES- 36

SICK SIDING  CAL - 161.50M (DE - FB)

R O A D

S  B

SHED

(DN) PASSENGER  PLATFORM  (L.L)
351.5 m X 12.0 m

(UP) PASSENGER  PLATFORM  (L.L)
347.60 m X 12.0 m

5.1m
LINE NO. 1   CAL - 775.05m (DS-DS)
LINE NO. 2   CAL - 814.06m (FB-FB)

LINE NO. 3   CAL - 1036.16m (FB-FB)
LINE NO. 4   CAL - 730.0m (FB-FB)
LINE NO. 5   CAL - 711.9m (DS-DS)

GOODS SDG  CAL - 490m (DE-FM)
2ND DN LOOP
1ST DN LOOP

DN MAIN
UP MAIN

UP LOOP

COMMON LOOP

FB
  C

H
 : 

40
1.

70
 m

D
/S

  C
H

 : 
37

0.
0 

m

TOWER
WAGON

SHED

C
H

 : 
45

2.
70

 m

T 38

TOWER WAGON SIDING
CAL - 24.36 m(DE-FB)

DN   UP

B
R

. N
O

. 3
44

; 1
.6

09
 m

 'A
'

K
M

 : 
37

5/
17

-1
8;

 C
H

 : 
99

7.
31

 m

DN MAIN
UP MAIN

6.0m

FB

FB

FBFB

FB

FB

FB

FB
FB

FB

FB

FB
FB

FB FB

FBB
R

 N
O

 . 
34

2 
(1

 X
 3

.6
4 

F
T

)

WORK SHOP STORE

PWI'S OFFICE

DS/56
DS/54

E.52 E.51 E.50 E.49 E.48

DS/69 O.H.E/60 O.H.E/59 O.H.E/58 O.H.E/57

DS/72DS/73

PT/1

DS/70

DS/71DS/62

CONST. OFFICE

WEST
 CABIN

(31.09)

(39.32)

RELAY
ROOM

FB

FB

1 IN 12 C/S
1 IN 12 C/S

1 IN 12 C/S

FB1 IN 81
2 ST/SHP

1 IN  81
2  C/S

HP
FB 1 IN  81

2  C/S

1 IN 81
2  ST/S

16.50m

BOUNDARY WALL

STACKING GROUND= 189.50 m X 16.50 mADDL. LAND

EXISTING CONCRETE SLEEPER FACTORY140.0m X 60.96m = 8534.4m2

60
m

ADDL. LAND
30m X 60m

19.50m

ADDL.
LAND

60.96
X

19.50

CONCRETE         SLEEPER SIDING CAL-225m (DS-FM)

FM

FM

FM

CAL 275.75 m (DS-DS)
PROP. CAL 161.67m (PT-FM) 1 IN 8.5 C/SCAL 275.75 m (DS-DS)

CONSTRUCTION OFFICE & DODOWN CLOSED

134.11m

RAILWAY BOUNDARY

365.75m

365.76m

RAILWAY BOUNDARY

63.40m

63.35m

FM 1 IN 8.5 C/S

1 IN   81
2  C/S

1 IN  12 C/S 1 IN  12 C/S

D/S

E 4E 48

106.68m

28.02m

2°

63
.7

0m

AUXILARY TRACK

EXIST. CAL-681.24m(FM-D/E)

PROP. LOADING & UNLOADING
PASSEGE (625.05m X 12.0m) RL

LINES TO BE DISMANTLED

PQRS LINE CAL-681.24m (FM-DE)

PROP. CAL - 625.45m(PT-PT)

PROP. CAL - 889.12m(FB-FB)

846.45(PT-FM)

724.45m(FM-FM)

CAL - 711.9m (DS-DS)

1 IN  81
2  ST/S

F.O.B

6  CAL - 858.20m (DS-FB)

"  7   CAL - 776.0 m (PT-FB)

"  8   CAL - 461.4 m (DS-FB)

1 IN  81 2  HP

GOODS SDG

1 IN  81 2  ST/S HP

DN RECEPTION CUM STABLING LINE
1 IN  81

2  ST/S HP

1 IN  81
2  C/S

1 IN  81
2  C/S

1 IN  12 C/S

FB

1 IN  81
2  C/S

1 IN    81
2  C/S

1 IN    12 C/S

1 IN    12 C/S

1 IN 81
2  C/S1 IN 81

2  ST/S
1 IN 81

2  ST/S

FB

68.28m

79.24m

109.73m

91.85m

79.25m

39.72m

RAILWAY BOUNDARY

R = 875M = 2°
   = 69°-55'-20"
T = 610.51m

GATE BARRIER

TO MURI

GUNDA - 8.262 KM.

TO ADRA

ADRA  DIVISION

LIMIT LIMIT

RANCHI  DIVISION

KM
 : 

28
7.

0 
m

45.72m
47.24m

48.77m
53.34m

60.96m

42.67m

53.34m

39.12m

38.10m

27.86m

35.05mRAILWAY BOUNDARY

KM : 375/2-3

NIMDIH - 8.745 KM

3.66 m   WELL

RAILWAY BOUNDARY

L 
.O

F
 'B

' C
LA

S
S

M
A

N
N

E
D

 L
 -

X
IN

G
 N

O
.J

C
-5

6

K
M

 : 
37

5.
19

0

V
IA

- 
 A

D
R

A

K
M

 : 
37

4/
29

-3
75

/1

C
H

 : 
14

02
m

S
P

L
LC

 N
O

 J
C

 5
6

K
M

 : 
37

7/
15

  C
H

 : 
79

3.
80

m

'A
'  

C
LA

SS
 L

 - 
XI

N
G

TO CKP / TATA

KM : 5.929
MANIKUI

K
M

 : 
30

4.
56

8 
(V

IA
 T

A
TA

 )

K
M

 : 
37

8.
26

 (V
IA

 A
D

R
A

 )

L.
C

 N
O

. K
S

 - 
7

7.84m

6.
57

m

BALLAST SIDING CAL - 170.10 m ( D/E - PT )

1 IN 81
2  C/S

1 IN 81
2  C/S

1 IN 12 C/S
1 IN 12 C/S FB 1 IN    12 C/S

1 IN 12 C/S

FB

ROAD   3.6 m WIDE88.39m

N

UP LINE

DN LINE

PROP CAL-233.60 m (DS-DE)

LINE NO-2
LINE NO-1 PROP CAL-559.75 m (DS-DE)

CONCRETE SLEEPER SIDING PROP CAL-559.75 m (DS-DE)
CONCRETE SLEEPER SIDING

PROP. DEAD END
CH:781.00 m

TC 4.72m
1 IN  81

2  C/S

1 IN 12 C/S
1 IN  81

2  C/S

1 IN  81
2  C/S

1 IN  81
2  C/S

1 IN  81
2  C/S

1 IN  81
2  C/S

CHILDREN
PARK

EXTG. GREEN
COVER

1. KEY PLAN CHANDIL STATION  LEGEND
 DESCRIPTIONS.NO.

ROAD

 STATION APPROACH ROAD

 RAILWAY TRACK

1
2

3

STATION APPROACH
ROAD

CHANDIL RAILWAY
STATION

TO ADRA

NH ROAD

TO CKP / TATA

KM : 5.929
MANIKUI NIMDIH

 8.745 KM

RAILWAY BOUNDARY

E 22

E8
E 58E 56

E 28E 29

E 33

RPF
25

RSF
44

RSF
42

E 9

TY 16B TY 16A

RLY. COLONY ROAD

EXISTING RAILWAY COLONY  AREA

RLY. COLONY ROAD

(TO BE DISMANTLED)

CHILDREN
PARK

RLY. COLONY ROAD

4 WHEELER
 PARKING

2 WHEELER PARKINGCOMMERCIAL
SPACE-6

PEDESTRIAN PATH WAY

PEDESTRIAN PATH WAY

3.75

3.75

COMM. SPACE-1
AREA=811 Sqm

RESIDENTIAL
QUARTER-2 G+3
AREA=1095 Sqm

AREA=704 Sqm

AREA 624 Sqm

AREA-619 Sqm

2. LAND PLAN WITH EXISTING  STATION FACILITIES
    CHANDIL STATION

3. MASTER PLAN
   CHANDIL STATION4. RE-LOCATION PLAN

    CHANDIL STATION

QUARTER NOS.TY-16B,TY-16B, E-8, E-9, E-22, E-33,
E-56, E-58, RSF-42,RSF-44 AND RPF-25 NEED TO BE
DEMOLISHED ON MAIN ENTRANCE OF THE  CHANDIL
STATION.

NOTE:

NOTES:

1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MTR. OTHERWISE
    SPECIFIED.
2. PROP. WORK SHOWN IN RED COLOUR.
3. DISMANTLING WORK SHOWN IN BLACK DOTTED.
4. FUTURE WORKS ARE SHOWN IN GREEN
    COLOUR.
5.DISTANCE OF RLY. BOUNDARY TAKEN FROM
   CENTRE LINE OF DN MAIN LINE.
6.DISTANCE OF INFLUENCE LINE TAKEN FROM
   CENTRE LINE OF DN MAIN LINE.

1. CIRCULATING AREA
    CHANDIL STATION

3. LANDSCAPE PLAN
    CHANDIL STATION

1. PERSPECTIVE VIEW

SIGNTURE BLOCK

DIVISIONAL OFFICER NAME SIGNTURE

DRM/ADRA

CPM/GSU

SR.DEN(CO)/ADRA

SR.DOM(CO)/ADRA

SUMIT NARULA

K.C. SHARMA

P.P. KUMAR

S.K. VERMA

K.K. GARG

VIKAS KUMAR

A.B.KHAN

SR.DSTE/ADRA

SR.DEE(G)/ADRA

DEN/(CENT)/ADRA

SR.DCM(CO)/ADRA

B.P.SINGH

SOUTH EASTERN  RAILWAY 

CHANDIL RAILWAY STATION  
MASTER PLAN

STATUS

AMRIT BHARAT STATION SCHEME
FOR 16 STATIONS IN ADRA DIVISION.

DATE :

REV.

03.07.2024

R0 R1 R2

ADRA DIVISION DRG.No. CPM/ADA/12/24

SCALE: N.T.S.

SHEET-2/3

SOUTH EASTERN  RAILWAY 

CHANDIL RAILWAY STATION  
MASTER PLAN

STATUS

AMRIT BHARAT STATION SCHEME
FOR 16 STATIONS IN ADRA DIVISION.

DATE :

REV.

03.07.2024

R0 R1 R2

ADRA DIVISION DRG.No. CPM/ADA/12/24

SCALE: N.T.S.

SHEET-3/3

    BISHNUPUR STATION
2. EXIST. WAITING HALL
    CHANDIL STATION

PROJECT : 
PREPARATION OF FACADE DEVELOPMENT DRAWING, LANDSCAPING DRAWINGS OF 
CIRCULATING AREA INCLUDING PARKING ARRANGEMENTS DETAILS, HORTICULTURE WORK
DETAILS AND OTHER MISCELLANEOUS BUILT-UP STRUCTURE DETAILS UNDER AMRIT BHARAT  
STATION SCHEME FOR 15 STATIONS (ADRA,BOKARO,BHAGA,BISHNUPUR, GARBETA, CHANDRAKONA,SALBONI, 
JOYCHANDIPAHAR, MADHUKUNDA,BANKURA, BARABHUM,CHANDIL,ANARA,BURNPUR,PURULIA) OF ADRA DIVISION

SOUTH EASTERN 
RAILWAY

CLIENT: CONSULTANT :-

SYSTEM ENGINEERS (INDIA)
78, Bansdroni Park,
Kolkata - 700070.
Emai-system.enggindia@gmail.com

PROJECT : 
PREPARATION OF FACADE DEVELOPMENT DRAWING, LANDSCAPING DRAWINGS OF 
CIRCULATING AREA INCLUDING PARKING ARRANGEMENTS DETAILS, HORTICULTURE WORK
DETAILS AND OTHER MISCELLANEOUS BUILT-UP STRUCTURE DETAILS UNDER AMRIT BHARAT  
STATION SCHEME FOR 15 STATIONS (ADRA,BOKARO,BHAGA,BISHNUPUR, GARBETA, CHANDRAKONA,SALBONI, 
JOYCHANDIPAHAR, MADHUKUNDA,BANKURA, BARABHUM,CHANDIL,ANARA,BURNPUR,PURULIA) OF ADRA DIVISION

SOUTH EASTERN 
RAILWAY

CLIENT: CONSULTANT :-

SYSTEM ENGINEERS (INDIA)
78, Bansdroni Park,
Kolkata - 700070.
Emai-system.enggindia@gmail.com

PROJECT : 
PREPARATION OF FACADE DEVELOPMENT DRAWING, LANDSCAPING DRAWINGS OF 
CIRCULATING AREA INCLUDING PARKING ARRANGEMENTS DETAILS, HORTICULTURE WORK
DETAILS AND OTHER MISCELLANEOUS BUILT-UP STRUCTURE DETAILS UNDER AMRIT BHARAT  
STATION SCHEME FOR 15 STATIONS (ADRA,BOKARO,BHAGA,BISHNUPUR, GARBETA, CHANDRAKONA,SALBONI, 
JOYCHANDIPAHAR, MADHUKUNDA,BANKURA, BARABHUM,CHANDIL,ANARA,BURNPUR,PURULIA) OF ADRA DIVISION

SOUTH EASTERN 
RAILWAY

CLIENT: CONSULTANT :-

SYSTEM ENGINEERS (INDIA)
78, Bansdroni Park,
Kolkata - 700070.
Emai-system.enggindia@gmail.com

SIGNTURE BLOCK

DIVISIONAL OFFICER NAME SIGNTURE

DRM/ADRA

CPM/GSU

SR.DEN(CO)/ADRA

SR.DOM(CO)/ADRA

SUMIT NARULA

K.C. SHARMA

P.P. KUMAR

S.K. VERMA

K.K. GARG

VIKAS KUMAR

A.B.KHAN

SR.DSTE/ADRA

SR.DEE(G)/ADRA

DEN/(CENT)/ADRA

SR.DCM(CO)/ADRA

B.P.SINGH

SIGNTURE BLOCK

DIVISIONAL OFFICER NAME SIGNTURE

DRM/ADRA

CPM/GSU

SR.DEN(CO)/ADRA

SR.DOM(CO)/ADRA

SUMIT NARULA

K.C. SHARMA

P.P. KUMAR

S.K. VERMA

K.K. GARG

VIKAS KUMAR

A.B.KHAN

SR.DSTE/ADRA

SR.DEE(G)/ADRA

DEN/(CENT)/ADRA

SR.DCM(CO)/ADRA

B.P.SINGH

RAILWAY BOUNDARYRAILWAY BOUNDARY

4.72m

5.05m

14.25m 5.3m

5.19m

4.65m

L 
.O

F
 S

T
A

T
IO

N
 B

U
IL

D
IN

G
C

H
 : 

0.
00

 m
, K

M
 : 

37
6.

59
2(

V
IA

-A
D

A
)

E 22

E8
E 58E 56

E 28E 29

E 33

RPF
25

RSF
44

RSF
42

E 9

TY 16B TY 16A

AUTOMATIC VEHICLE VERIFICATION GOOMTY

SHUNTING NECK NO-1 CAL - 251.95M (PT-D/E)

KM
 : 

28
5.

70
8 

(V
IA

 - 
TA

TA
)

UP    DN

E 37
E 40 E 22

T. 27

ES- 41

ES- 36

SICK SIDING  CAL - 161.50M (DE - FB)

SHED

(DN) PASSENGER  PLATFORM  (H.L)
351.5 m X 12.0 m

(UP) PASSENGER  PLATFORM  (H.L)
347.60 m X 12.0 m

5.1m
LINE NO. 1   CAL - 775.05m (DS-DS)
LINE NO. 2   CAL - 814.06m (FM-FM)

LINE NO. 3   CAL - 1036.16m (FM-FM)

LINE NO. 4   CAL - 730.0m (FM-FM)
LINE NO. 5   CAL - 711.9m (DS-DS)

GOODS SDG  CAL - 490m (DE-FM)2ND DN LOOP
1ST DN LOOP

DN MAIN
UP MAIN

UP LOOP

COMMON LOOP

TOWER
WAGON
SHED

T 38

TO
W

ER
 W

AG
O

N
 SID

IN
GCAL - 24.36 m (DE-FB)

FM

FM

WEST
 CABIN

(31.09)

(39.32)

RELAY
ROOM

1 IN  81
2  C/S

CONCRETE SLEEPER SIDING

FM

1 IN 8.5 C/S

FM

1 IN   81
2  C/S

1 IN  12 C/S 1 IN  12 C/S

E 4E 48

106.68m

28.02m

LINE No. 6  CAL - 858.20m (DS-FM)

LINE No.7   CAL - 724.45 m (FM-FM)
LINE NO.8   CAL - 814.45 m (PT-FM) GOODS SDG

DN RECEPTION CUM STABLING LINE

1 IN  81
2  C/S

1 IN  12 C/S

1 IN    81
2  C/S

1 IN    12 C/S

1 IN12 C/S

1 IN 81
2  C/S1 IN 81

2  C/S

38.40m

68.28m

3.66 m   WELL

1 IN 81
2  C/S

1 IN 12 C/S 1 IN 12 C/S

1 IN  81
2  C/S

1 IN  81
2  C/S

1 IN  81
2  C/S

1 IN  81
2  C/S

D
/E

  C
H

 : 
45

7.
64

 m

P
T 

C
H

 : 
45

2.
70

 m

FM
  C

H
 : 

40
1.

70
 m

D
/S

  C
H

 : 
37

0.
00

 m

FMFM

FM

FM

FM

FM FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

A
V

V
 G

O
O

M
TY

  C
H

 : 
53

1.
00

 m

FM
  C

H
 : 

58
0.

90
 m

FM

FM
  C

H
 : 

62
2.

27
 m

P
T 

C
H

 : 
64

6.
67

 m

FM

FM

P
T 

C
H

 : 
69

7.
20

 m

FM

FM
  C

H
 : 

64
6.

20
 mFM

1 IN 8.5 C/S

1 IN 8.5 C/S

EXISTING 
 COMUNITY HALL

EXISTING FOB. 

N

NE

SE

N
W

SW

S

E

W

RLY. COLONY ROAD

(TO BE RENOVATED)
BOOKING OFFICE

EXISING

S H E D

PROP. PAY
& USE TOILET

PE
DE

ST
RI

AN
 P

AT
H

ELECTRICAL (G) AND 
EXISTING

LIFT

TELEPHONE 
EXCHANGE

RLY. LAND BOUNDARY

EXISTING RAILWAY COLONY  AREA
HIGH MAST
FOR LIGHT

PAVED SURFACE

HIGH MAST
FOR LIGHT

LIFT

PROP. LOOP LINE NO.-1 AFTER MODIFICATION FOR 3RD & 4TH LINE

PROP. LOOP LINE NO.-2 AFTER MODIFICATION FOR 3RD & 4TH LINE

LIFT

PROP. EXTN.OF FOB

RLY. COLONY ROAD

EXTG. COLONY ROAD RLY. COLONY ROAD

DROP LANE

DROP LANE

VIP LANE

 TR-D OFFICE

CHANDIL STATION BUILDING
PROPOSED

45.0m.X17.0m. FO
O

T 
PA

TH

WEL-COME GATE WEL-COME GATE

EXTG. COLONY ROAD

VACANT LAND FOR
FUTURE DEVELOPMENT

GOODS PLATFORM

GOODS
SHED

(TO BE DISMANTLED)

CHILDREN
PARK

SOLAR PANNEL

VACANT LAND FOR
FUTURE DEVELOPMENT

 N
H

-1
8

T
O

 C
H

A
N

D
IL

 T
O

W
N

S
H

IP
 N

H
-1

8

 LOADING & UNLOADING
PASSEGE (625.05m X 12.0m) RL

PROP.LINE NO.-3

             SOUTH EASTERN RAILWAY
ADRA DIVISION DRG. NO.- CPM/ADA/12/24

MASTER PLAN
CHANDIL RAILWAY STATION

DATE:
REV.

AMRIT BHARAT STATION
SCHEME FOR 16 STATIONS IN

ADRA DIVISION
04.07.2024

R0 R1 R2
STATUS

1

3

Description

Total Plot Area(in Sqm.)

4

Area under Railway operation (in Sqm.)

Ground coverage achived5
6

Area in SQMT

7

Area under physical infrastructure9

S.No.

2

Height restrictions8

Area under green10
 Area under Roads11

Area under residential development
Area under parking and circulation12

114663
33114

2050

1696

5668

AREA STATEMENT- STATION PLOT

Net area under Real Estate development 4412
Ground coverage  

FAR Applicable 
FAR Achived 

13
Area under commercial & social infra structure development14

1324
-
9927
8824

20m
33697

5200

2200

PROP. 4TH LINE

EXISTING  MANDIR

FO
O

T 
PA

TH

FO
O

T 
PA

TH

HIGH MAST
FOR LIGHT

DROP LANE

DROP LANE

VIP LANE

CHANDIL STATION BUILDING
PROPOSED

45.0m.X17.0m. FO
O

T 
PA

TH

WEL-COME GATE WEL-COME GATE

TELEPHONE 
EXCHANGE

PROPOSED 

TRAFFIC CIRCULATION PLAN

TO  NH-18

COMMERCIAL
SPACE-5

EXTG. GREEN
COVER

RAILWAY BOUNDARY
365.76m

RAILWAY BOUNDARY

63.40m

RLY. COLONY ROAD

RLY. COLONY ROAD

PROP. 3RD LINE

PROP. MURI LINE

TO CKP / TATA

KM : 5.929
MANIKUI TO ADRA

NIMDIH - 8.745 KM(2ND DN LOOP)

EXTG. TEMPLE
TO BE SHIFTED

4 WHEELER
PARKING

4 WHEELER
 PARKING

2 WHEELER PARKINGCOMMERCIAL
SPACE-6 PROP. ELECTRICAL(G)

& T-RD OFFICE
PROP. TELEPHONE

EXCHANGE

WATER CASCADE
(FOUNTAIN WALL)

PE
D

ES
TR

IA
N

 P
AT

H

PEDESTRIAN PATH WAY

EXTG. 3.0m. WIDE F.O.B

3.3000

LIFT

S  B

PEDESTRIAN PATH WAY

12.00m.

12.00m.

PROP.
COMMUNITY

HALL

APPROACH ROAD TO COAL SIDING

TECHNICAL SERVICE BLOCKS

POWER SUPPLY

SEWAGE 

WATER SUPPLY

1. BIO TOILET FOR 500 USER

1. FIVE Nos. DEEP TUBE WELL (200mm. DIA) WITH 5 Nos. 7.5 HP PUMP CAPACITY, 

2. EXISTING PS TANK  CAPACITY  33655 GALLONS AT P.F. 3 & 4.

3. EXISTING VERTICAL PRESSURE FILTER 72" DIA-2 Nos. (3000GPH EACH).
4. EXISTING ELECTRO CHLORINATION PLANT (MAC-100) 1 No.

1. LOCAL SUPPLY FROM JBVNL 11KV(HT)
1. A.T. SUPPLY OF 3 X10 KVA FOR PLATFORM 

LIGHTING AND SIGNALING PURPOSE

3.75
3.75

3.75

3.75

3.75

3.75

T
O

 C
H

A
N

D
IL

 T
O

W
N

S
H

IP

    ONE No. 2 H.P. PUMP FITTED WITH TUBE-WELL ON P.F. No. 3 & 4. 

TO N.H.-18

FACADE OF CHANDIL STATION BUILDING

LEGEND
S.NO. DESCRIPTION

COMM. BLDG.

RESIDENTIAL QUATERS

GREEN PARK

PARKING

COAL SIDING/GOODS P.F.

RAIN WATER HARVESTING

VACANT LAND FOR FUTURE DEVELOPMENT

BUILDING UNDER RAILWAY OPERATION

STATION AREA DEVELOPMENT

1

3
4
5
6
7

9

2

8

10
11 PASSENGER PLATFORM

COMM. SPACE-1
AREA=811 Sqm

COMM. SPACE-2 COMM. SPACE-3 COMM. SPACE-4
AREA=699Sqm AREA=699Sqm AREA=699Sqm

RESIDENTIAL
QUARTER-1 G+3

RESIDENTIAL
QUARTER-2 G+3

AREA=1095 Sqm AREA=1095 Sqm

SOLAR PANNEL

AREA=1949 Sqm

AREA=1301 Sqm

114.68m 114.68m

97.09m97.09m

7.50M

5.0M

SCALE-1:1000

NOTES:

1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MTR. OTHERWISE
    SPECIFIED.
2. PROP. WORK SHOWN IN RED COLOUR.
3. DISMANTLING WORK SHOWN IN BLACK DOTTED.
4. FUTURE WORKS ARE SHOWN IN GREEN
    COLOUR.
5.DISTANCE OF RLY. BOUNDARY TAKEN FROM
   CENTRE LINE OF DN MAIN LINE.
6.DISTANCE OF INFLUENCE LINE TAKEN FROM
   CENTRE LINE OF DN MAIN LINE.

106.68m

AREA=704 Sqm

AREA 624 Sqm

AREA-619 Sqm
AREA=445 Sqm

1 IN12 C/S

1 IN12 C/S

1 IN  12 C/S

PROP.LINE No-4

PROP.LINE No-5
PROP.LINE No-6
PROP.LINE No-7

PROP.LINE No-8

PROP.LINE No-9 CAL-762.70M

PROP.LINE No-10
PROP.LINE No-11

P
R

O
P

.P
T.

 C
H

 : 
54

6.
20

 m

P
R

O
P

.P
T.

 C
H

 : 
45

6.
30

 m

P
R

O
P

.F
M

. C
H

 : 
38

4.
30

 m

FM

P
R

O
P

.P
T.

 C
H

 : 
45

4.
90

 m

P
R

O
P

.F
M

. C
H

 : 
38

2.
90

 m

6.0m

PROP. 4TH LINE

 CAL -615.55m (FM-FM)

PROP. 4TH LINE

PROP. 3RD LINE

PROP. 3RD LINE

PROP. 4TH LINE

PROP. 4TH LINE

 CAL -794.45m (PT-PT)

(PF TO EXTENDED
 IN FUTURE - 60 M)

(PF TO EXTENDED
 IN FUTURE - 90 M)

(PF TO EXTENDED
 IN FUTURE - 90 M)

(PF TO EXTENDED
 IN FUTURE - 93 M)


	Sheets and Views
	Model


		2024-07-30T12:00:17+0530
	BHANU PRATAP SINGH


		2024-07-30T12:00:47+0530
	BHANU PRATAP SINGH


		2024-07-30T12:01:06+0530
	BHANU PRATAP SINGH


		2024-07-30T15:53:27+0530
	VIKAS KUMAR


		2024-07-30T15:56:36+0530
	VIKAS KUMAR


		2024-07-30T15:57:26+0530
	VIKAS KUMAR


		2024-07-30T17:24:26+0530
	ABDUL BARIK KHAN


		2024-07-30T17:24:48+0530
	ABDUL BARIK KHAN


		2024-07-30T17:25:08+0530
	ABDUL BARIK KHAN


		2024-07-30T18:44:00+0530
	KAUSHAL KUMAR GARG


		2024-07-30T18:44:23+0530
	KAUSHAL KUMAR GARG


		2024-07-30T18:47:36+0530
	KAUSHAL KUMAR GARG


		2024-07-30T19:56:20+0530
	PREM PRAKASH KUMAR


		2024-07-30T19:56:54+0530
	PREM PRAKASH KUMAR


		2024-07-30T19:57:27+0530
	PREM PRAKASH KUMAR


		2024-07-30T20:46:24+0530
	Kailash Chand Sharma


		2024-07-30T20:47:00+0530
	Kailash Chand Sharma


		2024-07-30T20:47:34+0530
	Kailash Chand Sharma


		2024-07-31T12:38:42+0530
	Sachendra Kumar Verma


		2024-07-31T12:39:09+0530
	Sachendra Kumar Verma


		2024-07-31T12:41:22+0530
	Sachendra Kumar Verma


		2024-07-31T14:15:12+0530
	SUMIT NARULA


		2024-07-31T14:16:38+0530
	SUMIT NARULA


		2024-07-31T14:19:15+0530
	SUMIT NARULA




